

AHMEDABAD CANTONMENT BOARD

SHORT TERM E-TENDER NOTICE ACB/EB/2017-18/02 FOR TENDER OF DISPOSAL OF TEMPORARY RIGHTS FOR DISPLAY OF ADVERTISEMENT ON HOARDINGS

Tenders are re-invited from reputed firms through the Government e-procurement portal www.eprocure.gov.in by the Ahmedabad Cantonment Board for Disposal of temporary rights of display of hoardings on various sites at Ahmedabad Cantonment area and under jurisdiction of Ahmedabad Cantonment Board.

Sr. No.	Activity	Date	Times
1	Date of publication of e-tender	06-06-2017	17.00 hrs.
2	Last date of online submission of bids (Technical as well financial on e-tender portal)	27-06-2017	17.00 hrs.
3	Opening of Technical bids (Cover-I)	28-06-2017	17.00 hrs.

No.1/EB/Hoardings/2017-18/79
Office of the Cantonment Board,
Nr. Camp Hanuman Mandir,
Ahmedabad Cantonment - 4.
Date: 52-06-2017.
www.cbahmedabad.org.in

Chief Executive Officer
Ahmedabad Cantonment Board.